WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Fall 2014 - Spring 2015
Freshman - International
COB & ECS Differential Tuition Freshman- $31.66 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition Freshman- $37.12 per SCH
Educator Prep*
Social Work*
Music Major*
Voice Class*
All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

TUITION TOTAL
RESIDENT & REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY || RESIDENT&
BORDER BORDER NON-RESIDENT | DESIGNATED ATHLETIC HEALTH SPORTS CENTER STUDENT SERVICES BORDER BORDER
HOURS | COUNTIES STATES OTHER TUITION FEE _FEE FEE COMPLEX SERVICE FEE COUNTIES STATES OTHER
1 412.00 147.61 22.00 41.80 70.00 8.00 17.60 121.00 840.01
2 824.00 295.22 44.00 41.80 70.00 16.00 35.20 147.00 1,473.22
3 1,236.00 442.83 66.00 41.80 70.00 24.00 52.80 173.00 2,106.43
4 1,648.00 590.44 88.00 41.80 70.00 32.00 70.40 199.00 2,739.64
5 2,060.00 738.05 110.00 41.80 70.00 40.00 88.00 225.00 3,372.85
6 2,472.00 885.66 132.00 41.80 70.00 48.00 105.60 251.00 4,006.06
7 2,884.00 1,033.27 154.00 41.80 70.00 56.00 123.20 277.00 4,639.27
8 3,296.00 1,180.88 176.00 41.80 70.00 64.00 140.80 303.00 5,272.48
9 3,708.00 1,328.49 198.00 41.80 70.00 72.00 158.40 329.00 5,905.69
10 4,120.00 1,476.10 220.00 41.80 70.00 80.00 176.00 355.00 6,538.90
11 4,532.00 1,623.71 242.00 41.80 70.00 88.00 193.60 381.00 7,172.11
12 4,944.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 211.20 407.00 8,100.54
13 5,356.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 433.00 8,545.14
14 5,768.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 459.00 8,983.14
15 6,180.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 485.00 9,421.14
16 6,592.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 511.00 9,859.14
17 7,004.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 537.00 10,297.14
18 7,416.00 2,066.54 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 563.00 10,735.14
19 7,828.00 2,804.59 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 589.00 11,911.19
20 8,240.00 2,952.20 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 615.00 12,496.80
21 8,652.00 3,099.81 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 641.00 13,082.41
22 9,064.00 3,247.42 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 667.00 13,668.02
23 9,476.00 3,395.03 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 693.00 14,253.63
24 9,888.00 3,542.64 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 719.00 14,839.24
25 10,300.00 3,690.25 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 745.00 15,424.85
26 10,712.00 3,837.86 264.00 41.80 70.00 96.00 217.80 771.00 16,010.46

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $50.00 per semester credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional $16.43 per semester credit hour in
tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. Tuition and
fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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